CHAMBEROoF

COMMERCE

CRYSTAL PALACE & NORWOOD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 28th FEBRUARY 2005

Income for the year
Subscriptions

Interest received
Miscellaneous Income
Expenditure for the year
Donations

Meeting Expenses
Xmas Meeting
Secretaries Expenses
Printing etc

Deficit for the year

Balance Sheet as at 28th February 2005

Bank Balances at 29th February 2004

Less Deficit as above

Represented by:-
Bank Balances at 28th February 2005

Less Creditors

Peter Runacres - Honorary Treasurer

Date 6th April 2005

& 25
& 307
& 141
& 577

&£ 74

& 700
£ 08
& 10

& 778

&£ 1,124

Current
Deposit

Current
Deposit

-& 346

& 288

£ 3,698
£ 3,986

-§ 346
& 3,640

————

& 875

£ 2765

& 3,640

£ 3,640



