CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



www.norwoodchamber.org.uk

CRYSTAL PALACE & NORWOOD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 28th FEBRUARY 2005

Income for the year

Subscriptions	£ 700
Interest received	£ 68
Miscellaneous Income	£ 10
	£ 778
Expenditure for the year	

Donations	€ 25	
Meeting Expenses	£ 307	
Xmas Meeting	\$ 141	
Secretaries Expenses	£ 577	
Printing etc	£ 74	£ 1,124
Deficit for the year		-£ 346

Balance Sheet as at 28th February 2005

Bank Balances at 29th February 2004 Less Deficit as above	Current Deposit		£ 288 £ 3,698 £ 3,986 -£ 346 £ 3,640
Represented by:- Bank Balances at 28th February 2005 Less Creditors		Current Deposit	£ 875 £ 2,765 £ 3,640 £ 0
			£ 3,640

Peter Runacres - Honorary Treasurer

Date 6th April 2005